PV25264295 24-Feb-26Dated :

Particulars Amount

Account :

SHREE HALASIDHANATH S.S.K 
LTD. NIPANI

19,98,144.00

Through :

THE FEDERAL BANK LIMITED (CC)
On Account of :

24/02/2026	RTG
/FDRLR52026022488884176
/BKID/SHREE 
HALASIDHANAT				RTGS	S-
71833176				19,98,144.00

Amount (in words) :

INR Nineteen Lakh Ninety Eight 
Thousand One Hundred Forty Four 
Only

₹ 19,98,144.00

Receiver’s Signature : Authorised Signatory